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Search for your dream home
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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Whitehouse $169,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 6257 S. Berkey Southern 1+ acres, huge 2.5 attached garage, Anthony Wayne Schools DiSalle Real Estate Co. Aaron Burgin 419-460-1283 
West Toledo $89,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3553 Wyckliffe Pkwy 1st open! Sparkling 3 brm cape w/every update and extra lg lot!  Welles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak 419-351-8894 
West Toledo $54,900 Sun 1:30-3:00 752 W. Capistrano Sprawling ranch needs TLC, lots of updates Welles Bowen Realtors Patty Hentry 419-351-4312 
West Toledo $125,900 Sun 3 - 5pm 3724 Garrison Stunning 3BRM, 2BA, extra wide lot, 2 fireplaces, garage w/ loft, full bsmt. Castleton Realty Christina Graza 419-932-0204  
West Toledo $89,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 236 California Finished family room in bsmt, 4 brms, 2 baths, 2 car garage, double lot Key Realty Dee Cottrell 419-360-8001 
West Toledo $89,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4213 Woodmont Price reduced! Cute, move-in ready, 3 brm, updated! The Danberry Co, Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 
West Toledo $69,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3010 W. Central, #106, Toledo 43606 2 brm, 2 full baths Condo, many updates: landscaping, counter tops, neutral decor RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parker/C. Whaley 419-509-4944 
Waterville $267,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 8124 Donnington Dr. 4 brm, 2 full/2 half baths, Anthony Wayne Schools, Professionally Finished Bsmt RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 
Washington Local $94,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6017 E. Benalex Dr. 3 brm, 1 ½ bath, tons of updates, great yard, move right in! The Danberry Co, Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 
Washington Local $59,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1748 Ketner Cute updated 3 brm ranch, granite kitchen, newer roof, Off Jackman Welles Bowen Realtors Barb Porter 419-262-3966 
Walbridge $158,900 Sun 12:30-2:30 5873 Moline Martin Rd. 1.5 story, 4 brms, hardwood, cove ceilings, fireplace, full bsmt, 2.5 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Mark Perry 419-266-7653 
Walbridge $111,000 Sunday 1 to 3  107 Wilbur 4 bedrooms, two baths & sunroom! A must see! Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Floro 419-270-9667 
Toledo $139,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 5460 Bentwood Drive 3 brm home with everything updated! Finished basement The Danberry Co., Realtors Andrea Quilter 419-270-2897 
Sylvania Twp $119,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4120 Wyndwood New Price, 2835 sf, newer furnace/AC, roof & windows, 3 brm, 2.5 baths, 2.5 car RE/MAX Masters  Julie Fisher 419-343-8834 
Sylvania Township $169,900 Sunday 8/4/13, 2-4 pm 4213 Partridge, Toledo OH 43623 Brick ranch, quiet street, family and sun rooms, workshop The Danberry Co, Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
Sylvania Township $199,900 Sunday 1pm-4pm 5555 Flanders, 43623 4 brm, 2 bath, 3,400sqft, 4 car garage, large deck, fenced yard,  many upgrades.   By Owner Jim 419-290-2111 
Sylvania $219,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 pm 8036 Indian Creek Lane 2,444 sqft 4/2.5,new furn., A/C, water heater, concrete drive/patio, tile,1st flr mstr  By owner Susan 419-882-7775 
Sylvania $219,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5508 Ginger Tree Lovely 4 brm, 2.5 bath, heated pool, covered porch Welles Bowen Realtors Joan Rogge 419-944-3129 
Sylvania $104,900 Sunday 2:30-5:00 pm 3217 Waldmar 3 brm, 1.5 bath with huge family rm, move-in condition Real Advantage Realty Mark Redfern 419-460-3606 
Sylvania Condo $194,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 7353 Caracole Ct. Hard to find bsmt ranch condo on beautiful cul-de-sac lot Welles Bowen Realtors Claire Browning 419-215-7929 
Swanton $379,900 Sunday 1:00-3:00 4865 S. Berkey Southern Tons of details, awesome basement, storage Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 
Spring Meadows $254,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 1909 Wexford Hill Beautiful home w/fabulous kitchen, walk out finished bsmt on ravine lot, must see DiSalle Real Estate Co. Larry Van Vlerah 419-351-6087 
Springfield Schools $160,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 2439 Ragan Woods 4 brms, 2.5 bath, full basement! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Mary Jo Fischer 419-351-4484 
South Toledo  Sunday, August 4, 2-4 pm 2615 Tully Cute Cozy, 3 Brm, Finished Basement, Privacy Fence, Walk to Beverly School! RE/MAX Masters Hans Neugebauer 419-215-6929 
Reynolds Corners $75,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 344 San Jose Spacious 2 story, 4 brm, 1 ½ bath, bsmt, attached garage, fenced backyard Welles Bowen Realtors Pat Brown-Eley 419-320-3300 
Perrysburg $239,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 pm 1644 Eaglecrest Rd. 4 brm 2.5 bath. Immediate poss.  http://goo.gl/AKEC8O#sthash.mOOLu5yI.dpuf  Owner Angela 419-367-6494  
Perrysburg $389,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 30084 Morningside 4 brm, 4.5 bath, stylish brick 1.5 story home with many quality renovations Welles Bowen Realtors Nathan Kerber 419-297-1733 
Ottawa Lake, MI $199,900 Sunday 8/4, 1-3 pm 8020 Beck 4 bedroom country home, 2 acres, pole barn, greenhouse Preferred Associates Nancy Montrie 419-350-8972 
Ottawa Hills $229,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3334 Gallatin Rich hardwoods & natural woodwork! 3 brm, 2 bath Effler Schmitt David Effler 419-537-1113 
Ottawa Hills $174,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3844 Indian High end kitchen with granite & marble! 3 brm, 2.5 bath Effler Schmitt Tim Effler 419-537-1113 
Ottawa Hills $209,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2233 Innisbrook Spacious bedrooms & baths/Private setting! 4 brm, 2.5 bath Effler Schmitt Daniel Effler 419-537-1113 
Oregon $144,900 Sun 12-2pm 80 Ponderosa 4 Brm, 2 Bath, 1,748 sqft, 2 car attached, large deck, enclosed yard, FP  By Owner 419-932-0204  
Oregon $99,999 Sun 12:00-2:00 3213 Lantern Sellers motivated - need to downsize DiSalle Real Estate Co. Pat Rosencrantz 419-266-7696 
Oregon $124,900 Sunday 12 to 2  4227 Townhouse 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo! Immediate possession, priced to sell! Welles Bowen Realtors Lana Rife 419-344-9512 
Oregon $174,500 Sunday 1 to 3 1805 James 4 bedrooms, master on 1st floor, 2,450 sf Welles Bowen Realtors Michelle Rumans 419-467-5882 
Oregon $329,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2057 Woodcrest Dr. Fabulous Lake Erie Waterfront Home! 1 owner, 3-4 brms, 2.5 baths Marketplace Realty Jane Weasel 419-467-1886 
Maumee $99,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 220 W. William Reduced price! Uptown Maumee location DiSalle Real Estate Co. Carl Rouse 419-913-6865 
Maumee $277,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 1670 River Rd. 4 brm, 3.5 bath Condo on the River DiSalle Real Estate Co. Nina Crinks 419-385-3360 
Maumee $399,000 Sunday 12noon-2 pm 7936 Clover Creek Stunning 4 brm, 3.5 bath, fabulous lower level professionally finished RE/MAX Central Group Daryl Smith 419-324-7272 
Maumee $118,800 Sunday 8/4 noon-4pm 617 Midfield  3brm, 1ba, eat-in kit, hardw floors, basem, recrm, 2 ½ gar, cov patio, move in cond  Owner- Flash Home Finder Norm 419-277-1995 
Maumee $119,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 1219 Craig 3 brm ranch, spacious kitchen, 3-season sun porch Welles Bowen Realtors Yvonne Johnson 419-789-7231 
Maumee $134,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1760 Cambridge Park East New listing! Maumee Schools DiSalle Real Estate Co. Joe DiSalle 419-460-5235 
Maumee $164,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 625 Bennington Contemporary, 4 brms, 3 baths, NICE! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Anna Marie Wong 419-356-2829 
Lake Twp (Walbridge)  $129,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 209 N. Grove St., Walbridge, OH 4 brms, 2 full baths, jacuzzi tub, many updates: landscaping, countertops RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parker/C. Whaley 419-509-4944 
Holland $114,900 Sunday 8/4/13, 2-4 pm 1936 Connecticut Blvd, Holland, 43528 3 brm, 1 ½ bath, on 1/2 acre lot with 4 car detached garage, Springfield Schools Coldwell Banker Haynes Real Estate Inc. John Doncouse 419-356-4288 
Heatherdowns $122,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 4156 Deepwood Ln Brick 1.5 story, 3 brms, 1739 sq ft, Toledo Golf Course DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terri Search 419-350-9170 
Heatherdowns $144,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 4752 Ryan Road Just reduced! Custom 1852 sf ranch on park-like corner lot, open flr plan, 3 brms RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 
Heatherdowns/River Rd. $94,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2255 Marengo St. Amazing S. Toledo home, natural hardwood floors, full bsmt w/rec room RE/MAX Preferred Associates Mike Crouse 419-283-6453 
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